FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 30 August 2023 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Cambridge - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

12:52 PM - Horse Transport Services-Bm75 (1300m)

09 Keats 7/1: 22 11 6 Feb'23 75L 535 540 56.0 9.8 6 268 15 20.8 Hae Doyle
1:29 PM - Dynavite Hcp (60) (970m)
01 Patton 6/3: 15 8 6 Apr'23  47L 570 540 59.0 39 4 179 9 119 Pike Nab
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race

1:25 PM - JAMES SQUIRE HANDICAP (1400m)

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

01 Cap Ferrat 1.5 9 5 Jun '23 29L 57.0
2:00 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Infatuation 211:7 4 8 Dec'22 20L 550
3:10PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Knight 2/1: 22 2 12 Apr'22 94L 570
06 Go Troppo 2/1: 23 3 5 Jul '21 21L 585
05 Eastern Glow 2/1: 10 6 8 Jan'23 41L 550
3:45PM - HEADWATER @ VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1300m)
06 Zorocat 8/3: 30 6 3 May 22 32L 59.0
4:55 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Silentsar 2/1:8 3 1 Jan '23 61.0
07 Pokerjack 6/3: 21 7 8 Jan'23  35L 595
15 Divine Glory 5/1: 4 10 8 Oct 22 32L 555
05 Nikohli Beagle 2/1: 24 11 3 Jan '21 12L 545
10 BigApple 2/1: 15 12 9 Jul 22 53L 545
12 Sovereign Fund 4/2: 6 14 4 Dec'22 4.8L 60.0
09 Look Only 2/1: 41 15 8 Feb'20 39L 595
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Wt

55.0

58.0

54.0

56.0
56.5

59.5

59.5
55.5
56.0
55.0
57.0
57.5

Wt
Now

60.0
62.5

59.5

58.0
58.0

59.0

59.0
58.5
54.5
59.0
57.0
57.0
575

Fred
Factor

3.7

10.2

9.0

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle

~

10

Score

17.7

222

23.0

7.7
216

12.6

24
17.7
204
19.8
28.6
18.1
238

18

21

15

10
10

16

53

10.6

Factor

12.7

14.2

11.0

2.7
13.6

9.6

14

124
16.8
19.6
14.1
15.8

Trainer

Waller

Baker

Keegan-
Attard
Pfieffer
Dryden

Lane

Alexiou
Burleigh
Snowden
Austin
Ible
Snowden
Azzopardi

Schiller

Stanley

Latham

Ford
Schiller

Hyeronimus

McEvoy
Panya
Bayliss
Collett
Schiller
Prebble
Stanley

Age

3C

3F

G

6G
5G

6M

4G

3F
7G
5G
3G
™



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
Idle

1:43 PM - COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1660m)

07 Subterranean 15/7: 26 4 9 Jun 22 49L 56.5 59.0 56.5 6.9
02 Beaufort Park 2/1: 51 5 5 Sep'20 22L 610 565 585 -3.2
01 Menazzi 4/3: 20 6 1 May '22 56.5 59.0 19
06 Magic Conqueror 8/4: 36 7 4 dul 21 10L 560 59.0 565 3.7
09 Five Crowns 2/1:21 8 6 Oct'22 22L 540 555 555 46
03 Applications 2/1: 25 9 7 Oct'22 62L 570 595 580 89
3:28 PM - SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)
04 TheBillionaire 2/1: 26 7 3 Oct'21  20L 595 59.0 595 16
4:03PM - LADBROKESRACING CLUB Class 3 Plate (1350m)
04 Military Gambler 4/2:19 2 4 Jan'23 10L 575 59.0 59.0 33
01 Arnagueur 2/1:21 6 10 Aug'22 44L 575 58.0 59.0 6.0
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10
10

12

Form BLP
Score
199 15
6.8 1
8.9 2
14.7 7
186 10
249 15
11.6 4
9.3 7
220 15

Value Emerg

8.2

Factor

10.9
18
7.9

10.7

12.6

17.9

8.6

53
12.0

Trainer

Dunn
Kelly
Kendrick
Schweida
Lees
Thornton

Freedman

Munce
Hoysted

Thompson
Callow
Wheeler
Jones
Mallyon
Thornton

Callow

Wheeler
Thompson

Age

5G
8G
5G
6G
6G
6G

6G

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

L adbrokes Park Hillside - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Yard Comments Handicap (1400m)

02 Zousuko 10/2: 5 7 8 Feb'23  50L 56.0 580 61.0 105 6
2:45 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge Handicap (1300m)
03 Zimowy 2/1: 34 3 8 Aug'22 42L 595 60.0 61.0 58 12
05 Our Red Morning 2/1:5 4 1 Jul '23 555 59.5 31 1
01 Passione 2/1: 28 6 6 Jul '22 42L 595 550 615 23
4:30 PM - Royal Meeting Early 2Y O Speed (1600m)
03 Cyclone Sally 2/1: 47 2 1 Aug 22 54.0 59.5 43 12
01 Electric Belle 2/1: 29 4 3 May 21 09L 58.0 535 620 0.6
06 Riotous Mischief 2/1: 37 5 9 Oct 21 58L 575 61.0 59.0 9.7
04 DeliciousTycoon — 2/1: 17 8 3 Jul 23 15L 570 55.0 595 19 1
07 Moscow Red 6/3: 73 11 2 Sep 22 0.2L 59.5 58,5 585 -1.4 11

5:05PM - LadbrokeIt! Handicap (1400m)

09 Aravene 2/1:11 1 9 May '22 85L 54.0 55.0 595 13.6
06 No Surrender 2/1: 37 2 8 Jan '21 23L 61.0 540 610 -3.1
10 Angry Skies 11:9 10 6 Oct'22  12L 59.0 54.0 59.0 -2.6 10
08 Shock 'Em Ova 2/1:5 12 2 Jdul '22 10L 56.5 59.5 60.0 6.1
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Form
Score

255

16.8
81
143

73

23.7
12.9
11.6

236

6.9
134
20.1

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

13

(&)

18

S

0w

9.4

51
6.6

Factor

175

838
71
8.3

14.6
-11

74
18.1

Trainer

McArdle

Keys
Eurell
Blackiston

Bell
Rae
Bobbin
Laurie

Dwyer

Dabernig
Hayes
Hayes
Rae

Mott

Hefel
Williams
Downey

Newitt
Overal
Stockdale
Lloyd
Price

Oliver
Zahra
Dee
Williams

Age

3F

8M
M
6M

™
6M
8M
5M
10

5M
6G
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Mount Gambier - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

3:00 PM - J & J Walsh Rating 0 - 54 Handicap (1210m)

04 Honey GoLightly  2/1: 42 7 2 Dec'22 28L 575 620 57.0
4:10 PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 64 Handicap (2412m)

01 HastalLaFiorente 4/2:55 8 1 Aug 23 575 62.5

02 Smiling Assassin  8/4: 74 10 6 May'23 50L 540 575 620
4:45 PM - Scott Group of Companies Benchmark 66 Handicap (1210m)

04 Maracourt 2/1:13 10 7 Aug'22 24L 600 59.0 60.0
5:20 PM - TAB Benchmark 58 Handicap (1410m)

08 SoYouCan 2/1:31 14 7 May'20 22L 590 56.0 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59 7
39 0
139 3
16 12
-0.5

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.9

12.9
299

18.6

205

Factor

129

119
239

116

135

Trainer

Alexander

Murphy
Stanbury

O'Leary

Searle

Neindorf

Tourneur
Milnes

Opperman

Jones

Age

™

8G
7G

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 30 August 2023

6:10 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1650m)

11 Belafonte Boy 3/2:39 5 10 Feb'22 11.8L
6:44PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1200m)

05 Rulelee 4/2: 27 3 4 Jun ‘22 24L

02 Material Witness 2/1: 29 7 8 Feb '22 7.5L
7:20 PM - PENINSULA DINING ROOM HANDICAP (2100m)

09 Melarab 4/2: 31 6 12 Jul'21  10.6L

04 Truly Reliable 1/1: 33 12 7 Jul '21 24L

54.0 575
55.0 58.0
60.0 54.0
56.5 56.5
54.0 56.5

Page 6/15

Wt
Now

55.5
59.5

54.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

145

51
25

9.0
75

Months  Form
Idle Score

295

121
17.5

27.0
26.5

BLP

24

10

21
14

Value Emerg
Factor

195

8.1
95

15.0
195

Trainer

Miller

Olive
Lewthwaite

Kersley
Vincent

Whiting

Johnston-Porter
Gaerth

McNaught
Parnham

Age

G

6M
G

7G
6G



Tote Horse

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Thursday, 31 August 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1:52 PM - Racecour se Htl& Motor L odge-60 (1400m)

05 Seifie

4/3: 98

10

9

Oct '15

2:34 PM - Nzb Insur. Series Race (Bm65) (1200m)

04 Decision Time

30/9: 9

8

3

Oct '16

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

29L 575 56.0 59.5

21L 57.0 56.0 59.0
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Fred Months

Factor

33

29

Idle

Form
Score

223

139

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

13.3 Robertson

10.9 Wilson

Parmar

Williams

Age

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Apiam Bendigo - Thursday, 31 August 2023

3:00 PM - Smart L oans Bendigo BM 58 Handicap (2400m)

05 Keevs 2/1:9 1 11 Jun '23 5.9L

01 Camsir 2/1:14 1 5 Jul '22 710
4:00 PM - bet365 Protest Promise BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

03 Wilmot Pass 2/1: 41 6 5 Jul '20 2.3L
4:30 PM - Apiam Animal Health BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Onslaught 2/1: 79 10 10 Jan'19 6.0L

62.0 59.5
57.5 58.5
59.5 58.0
60.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
62.5

59.5

63.0

Fred
Factor

32
118

11

9.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.2
27.8

12.1

29.2

BLP

14
16

19

Value Emerg
Factor

4.2
22.8

7.1

19.2

Trainer

Blacker
Eden

Gleeson

Mathrick

Salter
Turner

Noonan

Keane

Age

5G
5G

G

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Wagga - Thursday, 31 August 2023

3:35PM - WDF ACCOUNTING + ADVISORY SHOWCASE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Spitfire 21: 22 8 7  Ma'23 69L 590 590 610 8.4 5 234
4:45PM - UNION CLUB HOTEL SHOWCASE IAN REID SPRINT OPEN HCP (1200m)

13 Swagger 21: 32 1 1 May21 55.0 55.0 20

04 TenBéls 6/3: 15 12 9  Nov'22 66L 585 590 580 6.6 9 276

06 TullysGold 42: 34 17 5 Ma'22 68L 585 585 560 49 269
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BLP

15

15

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.0

Factor

16.4 Dde

1.0 Beer
18.6 Callings
21.9 Weeding

Chambers

Durnan
Heywood
Duffy

Age

5G

8G
6M
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Home Hill - Thursday, 31 August 2023

4:25PM - SWEET AS SUGAR BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1000m)
08 Hit Snooze 2/1: 85 6 6 Mar'19 82L 550 56.5 56.5 10.6 226 16 16.6 Holt Townsend ™
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Northam - Thursday, 31 August 2023

6:40 PM - PERTH RACING RECRUITING NOW HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Canny Jack 2/1:31 1 7 Jan '23 5.0L 56.0 57.0 55.0 5.0 7 131 12 6.0 Stelmach
01 Paddy'sLad 4/2:5 6 9 Jul'22  19.5L 60.0 57.0 60.0 17.2 322 26 23.2 Morton
02 Agass 6/3: 51 7 2 Dec'20 23L 580 56.5 585 15 105 3 85 Hyde
7:15PM - FAl WOMEN'SWORLD HOT AIR BALLOONING CHAMPIONSHIPS—NORTHAM SEPT 2-9 HANDICAP (1000m)
01 Galaxy Cat 2/1:22 1 8 dul 21 31L 61.0 585 60.5 0.8 9.8 8 1.8 Harrison
07 Diamond Blue 11: 24 5 5 Mar'21  42L 540 56.5 55.5 74 174 12 12.4 Tangaroa
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Johnston-Porter
Parnham
Noske

Gaerth
Corver

Age

5G

4G

5M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Navan - Friday, 1 September 2023

2:10 AM - Racing Next At Navan On Saturday September 2nd Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (3080m)
14 War Thunder 4/2: 19 3 7 Aug'16 132L 54.0 56.0 1280 723 823 79 75.3 Ryan
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Roche

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Carlide- Friday, 1 September 2023

2:20 AM - Racing TV Handicap (1980m)
02 Arranmore 2/1: 42 1 12 Nov'21 10.2L 60.0 59.0 1440 747 87.7 86 75.7 Sayer McDonald 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Birdsville - Friday, 1 September 2023

2:42 PM - TAB Class 5 Handicap (1200m)

05 Warrah Flash

3:57 PM - LYNDHURST STUD OPEN Handicap (1200m)

03 Ancient Echoes
07 I'malegend

2/1: 33 2 8 Nov '20
2/1: 72 2 2 Mar '18
6/3: 44 4 3 Jul ‘22

47L 555 59.5

22L 575 56.0
4.2L 56.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.5
56.0

Fred
Factor

10.1

19
42

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.1

5.9
11.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

Factor

121

3.9
82

Trainer

Bignell

Johnson
Healy

Sweeney

Ledlight
Keating

Age

G

9G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Birdsville - Saturday, 2 September 2023

Fred Months Form

Factor

Idle Score

1:34 PM - BROOK PASTORAL COMPANY / FRED BROPHY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1000m)

05 I'malLegend 6/3: 44 2 3 Jul 22 42L 560 560 605

02 Theresabearinthere  4/2: 30 10 5 Jul '20 6.7L 580 630 655
3:19PM - ANNANDALE TRADING CO BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1600m)

01 Equa Baance 2/1: 75 1 3 Nov'l7 6.5L 56.0 61.0 64.0
3:59PM - TAB BIRDSVILLE CUP OPEN Handicap (1600m)

03 Factory Warrior 2/2: 46 1 2 Sep'20 03L 645 56.0 61.0

09 Trumpsta 2/1: 40 9 4 Sep'22  30L 595 570 56.0

06 Neodium 8/4: 20 18 9 QOct 22 6.4L 615 570 56.0
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77
16.4

16.6

-9.0
-17
-14

11
10

12.7
314

20.6

-6.0
113
25.6

BLP

10
21

19

Value Emerg
Factor

9.7

264

17.6

170 -80
7.7 7.3
24 166

Trainer

Healy
Bawden

Healy

Finter
Stokes
Stokes

Keating
Sykes

Lines

Ballard
Kesating
Finnegan

Age

9G
6G

9G

8G
8G
G
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